2004

Chem cal Commodi ty

ABAMECTI N
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chemi cal Total

ACEPHATE
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR FLONER
N-QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANT S

Chemi cal Tot al

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
Pestici de Use Report

Annual

Del

Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed

ALPHA- ALKYL ( C8- C18) - OVEGA- HYDROXYPCLY( OXYETHYLENE) POLY( OXYPROPYLENE)

N OUTDR FLONER
Cheni cal Tot al

D-TRANS ALLETHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chem cal Tot al

ANCYM DCL
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Total

ATRAZI NE
FOREST, TI MBERLAND

Chemi cal Tot al

ATRAZI NE, OTHER RELATED
FOREST, TI MBERLAND

Chemi cal Tot al

AZADI RACHTI N
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Cheni cal Tot al
AZOXYSTROBI N
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

N-QUTDR FLOAER
N-QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Total

BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI' S ( BERLI NER) ,

N-QUTDR FLONER

Cheni cal Tot al

SUBSP. KURSTAKI ,

BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S, SUBSP. KURSTAKI ,

N QUTDR FLOWNER
Chemi cal Tot al

BEAUVERI A BASSI ANA STRAIN GHA
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Cheni cal Tot al

| ndexed by Cheni cal

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

0. 1035 16
0.0173 2
0. 0078

0. 1286 18
12. 8234 16
0. 2344 1
3. 9345 4
12. 0000 4
28.9923 25
0. 1057 1
0. 1057 1
0. 0536

0. 0536

0. 2575 11
0. 2575 11
58. 5516 1
58. 5516 1
1.2370 1
1.2370 1
0.1789 7
0.1789 7
0. 9919 12
3. 9845 19
0. 0625 1
5. 0389 32

SERCTYPE 3A, 3B
0. 3840 4
0. 3840 4
STRAI N ABTS- 351, FERMENTATI ON SCLI DS AND SOLUBLES

5.7375 3
5. 7375 3
0. 0547 1
0. 0547 1

Amount
Tr eat ed

362, 500.
81, 250.

392, 000.

131, 250.

135, 000.

20.

20.

175, 000.

233, 000.
162.
30, 000.

12.

22.

6, 250.

00
00

.00

00

00

00

00

00
75

00

00

00

Uni t
Type

S
S

>0nrn

nrum



Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
Pestici de Use Report

2004 Annual

Chem cal Commodi ty
BENOWYL
N OQUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Tot al

N6- BENZYL ADEN NE
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Cheni cal Tot al

Bl FENAZATE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Tot al

Bl FENTHRI N
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Tot al

Del

Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed

| ndexed by Cheni cal

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

Amount
Tr eat ed

5.00

464, 200. 00

156, 250. 00
187, 500. 00

60, 750. 00

N, N- Bl S (2- OVEGA- HYDROXYPQLY( OXYETHYLENE) ETHYL) ALKYLAM NE, ALKYL DERI VED FROM TALLOW FATTY ACI DS

FOREST, Tl MBERLAND
Chemi cal Tot al

BORAX
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Total

BORIC ACID
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Total

BRODI FACOUM
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chemi cal Tot al

BROVADI OLONE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Total

BUTYL ALCOHOL
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
REGULATORY PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Tot al

CAPTAN
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

TOTAL POUNDS ON THI 'S cOwWDI TY
Chemi cal Total

CAPTAN, OTHER RELATED
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

TOTAL POUNDS ON THI'S COVWODI TY

Cheni cal Total

2. 5000 1
2. 5000 1
0.5219 22
0. 5219 22
0.7188 3
0.9219 6
1. 6407 9
0. 1417 6
3. 0253
3. 1670 6
6. 3292 18
6. 3292 18
0. 0829
0. 0829
3. 5655
3. 5655
0. 0000
0. 0053
0. 0053
0. 6313 2
0. 0029
0.6342 2
667. 6426
4. 8900 1
672. 5326
672.5326 1
15.1601
0. 1100 1
15. 2701
15. 2701 1

704. 80

11.00

11, 531, 198. 00
5.00

11,531, 198. 00
5. 00

Uni t
Type

A



2004 Annual

Chemi cal
CARBOFURAN
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Commodi ty

Chemi cal Total
CHLORFENAPYR
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Total
CHLORVMEQUAT CHLORI DE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Total
CHLOROPI CRI N
N QUTDR FLOVNER
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Cheni cal Total
CHLOROTHALONI L
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR FLONER
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemical Total
CHL ORPROPHAM
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Total
CHLORPYRI FCS
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Cheni cal Tot al
CHLORSULFURON
Rl GHTS OF WAY
Chemi cal Total
CLCPYRALI D, MONCETHANOLAM NE SALT
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
REGULATORY PEST CONTRCOL
Chemi cal Tot al
COPPER HYDROXI DE
BLUEBERRY
N QUTDR FLOWNER
N OQUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemical Tota
COPPER NAPHTHENATE
Rl GHTS OF WAY
Chemi cal Tota
COPPER OXI DE (QUS)
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chenmical Tota

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chem cal

Del Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed
1,137.

1,137.

5, 582.
1, 304.

6, 886

28.
2,194,
. 2754
7,162.

9, 429

381.
381.
30
. 0525
32.

15.
1.
27, 389.

27, 406

1,014

1,014

3568

3568

. 0306

. 0306

. 6102

. 3119

. 9221

8732
1158

9890

7477

5930

7357

3518

3859

3859

2249

2774

. 1809

. 1809

. 2297

. 0097

. 2394

4000
2280
5599

1879

. 0654

. 0654

5188

5188

Agricul tura
Appl i cati ons

57

57

10

21

117

569

727

12

12

26

26

731

732

37

37

Amount
Tr eat ed

738.

6, 250.

146, 000.
5, 000

31.
15

432, 900
992
597, 300
8, 332.

166.

1, 282, 600.

20

4
1
10, 830

477.

43

00

00
00

40
01

24

00

10

50

83

01

Uni t
Type

A

> >

>0>X>wnm

> > >



Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
2004 Annual Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chem cal
Del Norte County

Agri cul tural Anmount Uni t
Chem cal Commodi ty Pounds Appl i ed Appl i cati ons Treated Type
COPPER SULFATE ( PENTAHYDRATE)
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS 0. 4870 3 47, 500. 00 S
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS 19, 801. 9800 163 1,917.00 A
Chemi cal Tot al 19, 802. 4670 166
CYFLUTHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 5.7434
Chem cal Tot al 5.7434
BETA- CYFLUTHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 2. 9692
Cheni cal Total 2. 9692
CYPERVETHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL 21. 3871
Chemi cal Total 21.3871
CYROVAZI NE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS 0. 7801 5 155, 750. 00 S
Chemi cal Tot al 0.7801 5
2,4-D, BUTOXYETHANOL ESTER
PASTURELAND 14. 4709 50. 00 A
Rl GHTS OF WAY 5.7884
Chemi cal Total 20. 2593
2,4-D, | SOOCTYL ESTER
FOREST, TI MBERLAND 846. 4765 17 684. 80 A
Cheni cal Total 846. 4765 17
DAM NCZI DE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS 71. 4541 117 272, 100. 00 S
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS 80. 8738 48 419, 600. 00 S
Cheni cal Total 152. 3279 165
DAZOVET
N QUTDR FLONER 1, 574. 1000 5 3.00 A
Chemi cal Total 1, 574. 1000 5
DELTAMETHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0. 1699
Cheni cal Total 0. 1699
1, 3- DI CHLOROPROPENE
N QUTDR FLONER 9, 830. 3618 3 31. 40 A
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS 121, 985. 8572 39 447. 94 A
Chemi cal Tot al 131, 816. 2190 42
DI ETHYLENE GLYCOL
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS 7.2309 14 97. 00 A
Chemi cal Tot al 7.2309 14
DI METHOATE
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS 123. 8065 18 267. 39 A
Chenmi cal Tot al 123. 8065 18



2004 Annual

Chem cal Commodi ty

DI METHYLPOLYSI LOXANE
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
REGULATORY PEST CONTRCOL
Cheni cal Total

DI QUAT DI BROM DE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N OUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Tot al

DI SCDI UM OCTABORATE TETRAHYDRATE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL
Cheni cal Total

DI SULFOTON
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Tot al

D URON
N QUTDR FLONER
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Tot al

ESFENVALERATE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chemi cal Tot al

ETHEPHON
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Tot al

ETHOPRCOP
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Tot al

FATTY ACI DS, M XED
FOREST, TI MBERLAND
Cheni cal Tot al

FENARI MOL
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR FLONER
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Chemi cal Total

FI PRONI L
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL
Cheni cal Total

FLUDI OXONI L
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Total

TAU- FLUVALI NATE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
| ndexed by Cheni cal

Pestici de Use Report
Del Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed

20

20.

2,613
2,613

44.
1, 909.

1, 954.

1, 840

1, 840.

18.

18.

o O oo

. 1681
. 0000

. 1681
. 9784
. 8887
. 3691

. 2362

3657

3657

4500

4500

9778

2104

1882

. 0000

. 4795

. 4795

5456

5456

3487

3487

. 0040
. 7971
. 0242

. 8253

. 5068

. 5068
. 0093
. 2500

. 2593

. 6979

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons
16

16

138
138

18
136

154

201

201

13

14

Amount
Tr eat ed

108.

40, 000.
90, 500.
65

354.

46
1, 435.

18, 000.

443.

217.

3, 600.

22, 500.

54, 450
80, 000.

379, 500

00

00

00

10

00
80

00

10

90

00
00

00

Uni t
Type

A

>nwm

nr>uw



2004 Annual

Chemi cal
FLUDI OXONI L
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Commodi ty

Chem cal Tot al

G BBERELLI NS
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Total

GLYPHCSATE, DI AMMONI UM SALT
N QUTDR FLONER
Chemi cal Tot al

GLYPHCOSATE, | SOPROPYLAM NE SALT
LANDSCAPE NAI NTENANCE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR FLONER
N- QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
PASTURELAND
REGULATORY PEST CONTROL
Rl GHTS OF WAY
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chenical Total

HYDRAMETHYLNON
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chemi cal Tot al

HYDROGEN PEROXI DE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Chemi cal Total

HYDROPRENE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Cheni cal Tot al

| MAZAPYR, | SOPROPYLAM NE SALT
FOREST, TI MBERLAND
Chemi cal Total

| M DACLOPRI D
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Tot al

| PRODI ONE
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Total

| SOPARAFFI NI C HYDROCARBONS
FOREST, TI MBERLAND
Cheni cal Total

LAVBDA- CYHALOTHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
| ndexed by Cheni cal

Pestici de Use Report
Del Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed

0

3

431.

431.

153.

153.

251.

251.

5269

. 2248

. 5261

. 5261

. 9926
. 9926
. 4052
. 5310
. 9828
. 2448
. 1813
. 2391
. 7802
. 7356
. 3842

. 4842

. 2987

. 2987

. 8173

. 8173

. 6703

. 6703

5415

5415

. 0120

. 0120

9521

9521

9926

9926

. 5459

. 5459

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

3

17

28

28

15
65

85

11

11

15

15

35

35

18

18

Amount
Tr eat ed

81, 250.

485, 300.

32

44, 000.
23

221, 600.
654.

118, 500.

1,062

8, 200.

269.

704.

00

00

00

00

20

00

05

80

Uni t
Type

S

>>>0N>0



Chemi cal
LI NALOOL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCOL

Commodi ty

Chemi cal Total

MANCCOZEB
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Total

VANEB
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Cheni cal Total

MANGANESE SULFATE
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Tot al
MEFENOXAM
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Total

MEFENOXAM OTHER RELATED
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Chemi cal Tot al

METALAXYL
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Total

METALDEHYDE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Total

METAM SCDI UM
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemical Total

METH OCARB
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Total

METHYL BROM DE
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Cheni cal Total

METHYL | SOTH OCYANATE
R GHATS OF WAY

Chem cal Total

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
2004 Annual Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chem cal

Del Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed

0

0.

105.

230.

230.

110.

w woo

120.

120.

149, 742.

149, 742.

23.
10.

34.

932.

932.

185.

185.

. 3485

3485

. 8593
104.

4188

2781

2991

2991

. 0153
. 0153
. 0462

. 1122
108.

2763

4347

. 0672
. 0037
. 5584

. 6293

9838

9838

. 2700

. 2700

6170

6170

6129
5000

1129

6400

6400

4543

4543

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

15

26

26

76

112

191

76
112

191

55

55

73

73

Amount
Tr eat ed

21, 750.
.35

239.

2, 400.

550, 250.
93, 000.
211.

550, 250.
93, 000.
.30

211

184.

471.

418, 625.
175, 000.

00

00

00

00

30

00

80

86

00

.90

Uni t
Type

>0nn

>0nwm



Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
2004 Annual Pesticide Use Report

Del Norte County

Chemi cal
METOLACHLOR
N QUTDR FLOWNER

Commodi ty

Chemi cal Total

MYCLOBUTANI L
N-QUTDR FLOAER

Chemi cal Total

NAPROPAM DE
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Total

4-NONYLPHENCL, FORVALDEHYDE RESI N, PRCPOXYLATED
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Cheni cal Total
ALPHA- ( PARA- NONYLPHENYL) - OVEGA- HYDROXYPOLY( OXYETHYLENE)
FOREST, Tl MBERLAND
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
REGULATORY PEST CONTRCL
Chemi cal Total

ALPHA- ( PARA- NONYLPHENYL) - OVEGA- HYDROXYPCL Y( OXYETHYLENE) ,
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Total

Pounds Appl i ed
92.

92.

608.

608.

40.
40.
136.
54.
0.

191.

BRANCHED

18.

18.

| ndexed by Cheni cal

1777

1777

. 1625

.1625

2500

2500

1386
1386
7620
3276
0260

1156

8402

8402

ALPHA- ( PARA- NONYLPHENYL) - OVEGA- HYDROXYPOLY( OXYETHYLENE) , PHOSPHATE ESTER

FOREST, Tl MBERLAND
Cheni cal Total

NOVI FLUMURON
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

N- OCTYL Bl CYCLOHEPTENE DI CARBOXI M DE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chem cal Tot al

ORCHEX 796 AL
FOREST, TI MBERLAND

Chem cal Tot al

ORYZALI N
R GHTS OF WAY

Chemi cal Tot al

OXYFLUCORFEN
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Tot al

PACLOBUTRAZCL
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Cheni cal Total

6.

6.

171.

171.

220.

220.

25.

25.

3292

3292

. 0031

. 0031

. 2850

. 2850

6530

6530

9392

9392

3999

3999

. 1949

. 1949

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

19

19

24

24

27

27

41

41

26
43

69

14

14

18

18

18

18

11

11

17

17

Amount
Tr eat ed

47.00

217.25

367. 89

237. 85

922.70
248. 85

97. 00

704. 80

704. 80

69. 25

418, 800. 00

Uni t
Type

A

A

A

S



Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation

2004 Annual Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chem cal

Chemi cal
PCNB
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR FLONER
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Commodi ty

Chem cal Tot al
PERMVETHRI N

N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

PETROLEUM DI STI LLATES
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Total

PHENOTHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chem cal Tot al

PHORATE
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Total

Pl PERONYL BUTOXI DE
REGULATORY PEST CONTRCL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chemi cal Total

PI PERONYL BUTOXI DE, OTHER RELATED
REGULATORY PEST CONTROL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chemi cal Total

POLY- | - PARA- MENTHENE
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Cheni cal Total

PROPI CONAZQOLE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Cheni cal Tot al

PYMETRQZI NE
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
Chem cal Tot al

PYRETHRI NS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chemi cal Tot al

Del Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed
57.

120.

730.

908.

3, 280.

3, 280

244,

244,

QBT 713 STRAIN OF DRI ED BACI LLUS SUBTI LI S

BLUEBERRY

Cheni cal Total

5079
0000
5411

0490

. 3751
. 6922

. 0673

. 4125

. 4125

. 0117

. 0117

0800

0800

. 3745
. 2482

. 6227

. 3429

. 5458

. 8887

0287

0287

. 0021
. 0062

. 0083

. 3126
. 2344

. 5470

. 3296

. 3296

. 4000

. 4000

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

34
1

35

201

201

75

75

=

Amount
Tr eat ed

206, 250. 00
8.00
5, 531, 198. 00

107.18

443. 10

796. 75

2,100. 00
6, 000. 00

50, 000. 00
37,500. 00

Uni t
Type



2004 Annual

Chem cal Commodi ty
RESMETHRI N
REGULATORY PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

SI LI CA AEROGEL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Cheni cal Total

STREPTOWCI N SULFATE
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N-QUTDR FLONER

Chemi cal Total

STYRENE BUTADI ENE CCPOLYMER
N QUTDR FLONER

Chemi cal Tot al

SULFOVETURON METHYL
FOREST, TI MBERLAND

Chemi cal Tot al

TALL QL FATTY ACIDS
FOREST, TI MBERLAND
N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chem cal Total

TH ABENDAZCOLE
N OQUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Cheni cal Tot al

THI AVETHOXAM
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Total

TH OPHANATE- METHYL
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N-QUTDR FLONER
N-QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
Pestici de Use Report

Del

TOTAL POUNDS ON TH'S COMWODI TY

Chemi cal Total

TH RAM
N-QUTDR TRANSPLANTS

Chemi cal Tot al

TR ADI MEFON
N QUTDR FLONER

Chemi cal Tot al

TR CLOPYR, TRI ETHYLAM NE SALT
PASTURELAND

Cheni cal Total

Norte County

Pounds Appl i ed

0

0.

73.

73.

25.
12.

38.

152.

36.
. 5000
25.
24.

49. 6499

241.

783.

783.

12.

12.

10

. 5725

5725

. 6746

. 6746

. 4240

. 6521

. 0761

. 4756

. 4756

7231

7231

6739
8778

5517

. 0000

. 0054

. 0054

2945
2205

6499

0000

6649

0987

0987

2188

2188

. 3957

. 3957

| ndexed by Cheni cal

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

20
20
18
14

32

15

15

85
24

118

23

23

Amount
Tr eat ed

2, 000.
441,

585.

704.
97.

1, 000, 000.

240, 720.

975, 650.
198.

43, 000.
47

5, 000, 000.

6, 531, 198.
196.

480.

00
00

.00

00

80
00

00

00

00

50

00

Uni t
Type

cCr>nrn



2004 Annual

Chem cal Commodi ty

TR CLCPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER
FOREST, Tl MBERLAND
PASTURELAND
Rl GHTS OF WAY

Chemi cal Total

TRl FLOXYSTRCOBI N
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS
N QUTDR PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chem cal Tot al

Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
Pestici de Use Report

Del

ALPHA- UNDECYL - OVEGA- HYDROXYPCOL Y( OXYETHYLENE)

N QUTDR TRANSPLANTS
Cheni cal Tot al

UNI CONI ZOLE-P
N GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Tot al

ZI NC SULFATE
N-GRNHS PLANTS | N CONTAI NERS

Chemi cal Tot al

Del Norte County Total

Norte County

11

Pounds Appl i ed

752

938.

18.

18.

369, 627.

. 3313
6.
178.

9410
9444

2167

. 5644
. 1188

. 6832

8402

8402

. 1133

. 1133

. 0020

. 0020

1739

| ndexed by Cheni cal

Agri cul tural
Appl i cati ons

23

23

17

14

14

31

31

4,137

Amount
Tr eat ed

807. 80
50. 00

170, 450. 00
60, 000. 00

97. 00

274, 800. 00

2,400. 00

Uni t
Type

A
A



